
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

237,122

$2,624.65

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL

If Paid By

If Paid By

BIG CYPRESS BASIN

$213.24

WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

GOLDEN GATE COM CTR MSTD
COLLIER COUNTY LIGHTING

G G BEAUTIFICATION MSTU
UNINCORP GEN - MSTD

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

GREATER NAPLES FIRE RESCUE DIS

SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

11/21/2018

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

2018  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2018  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Solid Waste

187,122

20

20

187,122

3.5645

2.2280
0.1549

0.0293
2.8210

0.5000
0.1209

0.1862
0.8069

Nov 30, 2018

Nov 30, 2018

0.1231

212,122
212,122
187,122
187,122

187,122
187,122
187,122
187,122

187,122
187,122

EEX-19-00217725

213.24

2519.66

36114800005

36114800005

GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124
LOT 1

GOLDEN GATE UNIT 4 BLK 124
LOT 1

MIDLAND MORTGAGE - TEMP #

33.21
280.68

667.00

1.5000
0.1775

MATOS, ISRAEL ROSABAL
LEIDIS M ESCALONA LAZO
4801 22ND AVE SW
NAPLES, FL    34116

MATOS, ISRAEL ROSABAL
LEIDIS M ESCALONA LAZO
4801 22ND AVE SW
NAPLES, FL    34116

19013   District 1 Garbage

12.2123

22.62

Receipt #

93.56
150.99

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

34.84
28.99

472.61
598.40

5.48

50,000
50,000

Paid By

23.03

237,122
237,122

50,000

237,122
50,000

237,122
50,000

CL-0010738

CL-0010738

237,122
237,122

237,122
237,122 25,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
25,000

237,122

$2,411.41

237,122
237,122

Additional Homestead
Homestead

237,122




